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Rangliste
( Wettkampf 1 - 25 )

( Platz 1 - 100 )( nur männl. Einzelstarts )

Jahrgang 2013
1. Feist, Paul Christoph (2013) TSV Burgdorf 28

Jahrgang 2011
1. Reinecke, Florian (2011) TSV Burgdorf 136
2. Böhm, Benedikt Maximilian (2011) TSV Burgdorf 80

Jahrgang 2010
1. Haertel, Alexander (2010) TSV Burgdorf 108
2. Bernard, Lasse (2010) TSV Burgdorf 90
3. Borchling, Henner (2010) TSV Burgdorf 82
4. Wegener, Julian (2010) TSV Burgdorf 60

Jahrgang 2009
1. De la Calle Alarcón, Adolfo (2009) TSV Burgdorf 384
2. Feist, Stefan Alexander (2009) TSV Burgdorf 272
3. Reysen-Gasch, Leon (2009) TSV Burgdorf 170

Jahrgang 2008
1. Klages, Enno (2008) TSV Burgdorf 376
2. Metzger, Loris (2008) TSV Burgdorf 364

Jahrgang 2007
1. Eichstedt, Filip (2007) TSV Burgdorf 249
2. Razzouk, Rahim (2007) TSV Burgdorf 238

Jahrgang 2005
1. Meyer, Cedric (2005) TSV Burgdorf 301

Jahrgang 2004
1. Böhm, Simon (2004) TSV Burgdorf 802
2. Feist, Anton (2004) TSV Burgdorf 506

Jahrgang 2003
1. Baars, Nico (2003) TSV Burgdorf 933

Jahrgänge 1999 u.ä.
1. Kasiyanov, Mikhail (1999) TSV Burgdorf 1112
2. Westing, Stefan (1980) TSV Burgdorf 853
3. Palangian, Mohammad (1975) TSV Burgdorf 740
4. Rohloff, Benjamin (1981) TSV Burgdorf 664

alle Jahrgänge
1. Kasiyanov, Mikhail (1999) TSV Burgdorf 1112
2. Baars, Nico (2003) TSV Burgdorf 933
3. Westing, Stefan (1980) TSV Burgdorf 853
4. Böhm, Simon (2004) TSV Burgdorf 802
5. Palangian, Mohammad (1975) TSV Burgdorf 740
6. Rohloff, Benjamin (1981) TSV Burgdorf 664
7. Feist, Anton (2004) TSV Burgdorf 506
8. De la Calle Alarcón, Adolfo (2009) TSV Burgdorf 384
9. Klages, Enno (2008) TSV Burgdorf 376
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10. Metzger, Loris (2008) TSV Burgdorf 364
11. Meyer, Cedric (2005) TSV Burgdorf 301
12. Feist, Stefan Alexander (2009) TSV Burgdorf 272
13. Eichstedt, Filip (2007) TSV Burgdorf 249
14. Razzouk, Rahim (2007) TSV Burgdorf 238
15. Reysen-Gasch, Leon (2009) TSV Burgdorf 170
16. Reinecke, Florian (2011) TSV Burgdorf 136
17. Haertel, Alexander (2010) TSV Burgdorf 108
18. Bernard, Lasse (2010) TSV Burgdorf 90
19. Borchling, Henner (2010) TSV Burgdorf 82
20. Böhm, Benedikt Maximilian (2011) TSV Burgdorf 80
21. Wegener, Julian (2010) TSV Burgdorf 60
22. Feist, Paul Christoph (2013) TSV Burgdorf 28
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Rangliste
( Wettkampf 1 - 25 )

( Platz 1 - 100 )( nur weibl. Einzelstarts )

Jahrgang 2013
1. Piefke, Lina (2013) TSV Burgdorf 115

Jahrgang 2012
1. De la Calle Alarcón, Maria (2012) TSV Burgdorf 175
2. Baars, Tessa (2012) TSV Burgdorf 130
3. Salge, Melina (2012) TSV Burgdorf 28

Jahrgang 2011
1. Reinecke, Hannah (2011) TSV Burgdorf 139

Jahrgang 2010
1. Kuhlmeyer, Ida (2010) TSV Burgdorf 199
2. Piefke, Lilly (2010) TSV Burgdorf 149
3. Wessarges, Luisa (2010) TSV Burgdorf 138

Jahrgang 2009
1. Pröve, Lucia (2009) TSV Burgdorf 135
2. Meier, Nele-Zoe´ (2009) TSV Burgdorf 131

Jahrgang 2008
1. De la Calle Alarcón, Candela (2008) TSV Burgdorf 750

Jahrgang 2007
1. Hansen, Ronja (2007) TSV Burgdorf 609
2. Kasiyanova, Anastasia (2007) TSV Burgdorf 507
3. Müller, Pia (2007) TSV Burgdorf 301

Jahrgang 2006
1. Petke, Gesine (2006) TSV Burgdorf 539

Jahrgang 2005
1. Klages, Fritzi (2005) TSV Burgdorf 852
2. Baars, Nina (2005) TSV Burgdorf 480

Jahrgang 2002
1. Voß, Elena (2002) TSV Burgdorf 279

Jahrgänge 1999 u.ä.
1. Alarcón Montero, Gema (1977) TSV Burgdorf 288

alle Jahrgänge
1. Klages, Fritzi (2005) TSV Burgdorf 852
2. De la Calle Alarcón, Candela (2008) TSV Burgdorf 750
3. Hansen, Ronja (2007) TSV Burgdorf 609
4. Petke, Gesine (2006) TSV Burgdorf 539
5. Kasiyanova, Anastasia (2007) TSV Burgdorf 507
6. Baars, Nina (2005) TSV Burgdorf 480
7. Müller, Pia (2007) TSV Burgdorf 301
8. Alarcón Montero, Gema (1977) TSV Burgdorf 288
9. Voß, Elena (2002) TSV Burgdorf 279
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10. Kuhlmeyer, Ida (2010) TSV Burgdorf 199
11. De la Calle Alarcón, Maria (2012) TSV Burgdorf 175
12. Piefke, Lilly (2010) TSV Burgdorf 149
13. Reinecke, Hannah (2011) TSV Burgdorf 139
14. Wessarges, Luisa (2010) TSV Burgdorf 138
15. Pröve, Lucia (2009) TSV Burgdorf 135
16. Meier, Nele-Zoe´ (2009) TSV Burgdorf 131
17. Baars, Tessa (2012) TSV Burgdorf 130
18. Piefke, Lina (2013) TSV Burgdorf 115
19. Salge, Melina (2012) TSV Burgdorf 28


